
Prepositions of Place — in / on / at 

 
Circle the correct preposition: 

1. The label is _____ the bottle. 

● in 
● at 
● on 

2. Jose is waiting _____ the bus stop.. 

● in 
● at 
● on 

3. Our seats are _____ the fifth row. 

● in 
● at 
● on 

4. Turn right_____ the stoplight. 

● in 
● at 
● on 

5. She's sitting ______ the chair next to the door. 

● in 
● at 
● on 

6. I met him _____ the street. 

● in 
● at 
● on 

7. Can you see who is _____ the door? 

● in 
● at 
● on 

8. She has a lot of beautiful photos _____ her living room walls. 

● in 
● at 
● on 

9. I live _____ the sixth floor of my apartment building. 

● in 
● at 
● on 

10. We waited for over two hours _____ the train station. 

● in 
● at 
● on 

11. Who is that boy _____ the photograph? 

● in 
● at 
● on 

12. You will find an explanation _____ page 20. 

● in 
● at 
● on 

13. Barcelona is _____ the Mediterranean Sea. 

● in 
● at 
● on 

14. The instructions are _____ the back of the box. 

● in 
● at 
● on 

15. What do you have _____ your hands? 

● in 
● at 
● on 

 


